
Event Results

Miramar Regional 2022

Overall Awards

Petite Solo

Protostar

1st Overall Tango Roxanne True Talent Dance Studio Jazmin Cruz

2nd Overall Fly To Your Heart Alouettes Academy Audrey Sandoval

3rd Overall Love Shack Xpress Yourself Dance Studio Gabriella DeMauro

4th Overall Your Song Rhythmic Dance Academy Ava Detres

Rising Star

1st Overall Amazing Grace ANBT Performing Arts Company Mia Munoz

Shining Star

1st Overall Faultless Adrenaline Dance Company Isabella Rose Fernandez

2nd Overall Forever Adrenaline Dance Company Isabella Jordan

Petite Duo/Trio

Protostar

1st Overall Frozen Sisters Alouettes Academy

Rising Star

1st Overall Soy yo ANBT Performing Arts Company

Shining Star

1st Overall Who You Are Simply Inspired Dance

Petite Small Group

Protostar

1st Overall Barbie Girl Thrive Performing Arts

Rising Star

1st Overall Roses Thrive Performing Arts

Shining Star

1st Overall I Don't Want To Live On The Moo Simply Inspired Dance

Junior Solo

Protostar

1st Overall All Shook Up Xpress Yourself Dance Studio Lauren Hargreaves

2nd Overall Waves Rhythmic Dance Academy Paige Anderson

3rd Overall That's Me Xpress Yourself Dance Studio Talya Palmer

4th Overall Believe Rhythmic Dance Academy Kiana Moya

5th Overall Toxic Rhythmic Dance Academy Briana Mendez

6th Overall Schindler's List True Talent Dance Studio Mia Rottigni
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7th Overall Word Up! Alouettes Academy Isabella Flores

Rising Star

1st Overall In For The Kill Adrenaline Dance Company Emma Hernandez

2nd Overall Warrior of Light Creativo Dance Studio Krystal Alvarez

3rd Overall Another Day in the Sun Xpress Yourself Dance Studio Ava Baierlein

4th Overall Heres your perfect RockStar Dance Studio Harlee Beeler

5th Overall It's all about me Thrive Performing Arts Malani Turner

6th Overall Yo Vogue Thrive Performing Arts Sophia Anz

Shining Star

1st Overall Blossom Adrenaline Dance Company Ava Hernandez

2nd Overall Someone Like You Ascendance Studio Fiorella Angel

3rd Overall Hourglass Adrenaline Dance Company Tatiana Jimenez

4th Overall Tea Integrity Dance Center Ryleigh Brown

5th Overall Carry You Ascendance Studio Lucia Gil

6th Overall Welcome to Wonderland Integrity Dance Center Mia Holsapple

7th Overall Be Italian Integrity Dance Center LaLeigh Peavy-Gonzalez

Junior Duo/Trio

Protostar

1st Overall Save me Rhythmic Dance Academy

Rising Star

1st Overall Already Gone RockStar Dance Studio

2nd Overall Alone No More Alouettes Academy

Shining Star

1st Overall Light Ascendance Studio

2nd Overall Flashlight Integrity Dance Center

3rd Overall Funkytown Integrity Dance Center

Junior Small Group

Protostar

1st Overall Manolo Creativo Dance Studio

Rising Star

1st Overall If This Is Love Ascendance Studio

2nd Overall La La La Ascendance Studio

Shining Star

1st Overall Funky Town Ascendance Studio

2nd Overall My Face Remains Integrity Dance Center

3rd Overall When You Believe Ascendance Studio
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Junior Large Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Keep Breathing Rhythmic Dance Academy

Shining Star

1st Overall Wepa Integrity Dance Center

Teen Solo

Protostar

1st Overall Poison Xpress Yourself Dance Studio Cara Eccleston

2nd Overall Feeling Good Rhythmic Dance Academy Lana Vincent

3rd Overall Forrest Fire Alouettes Academy Tainalys Flores

Rising Star

1st Overall Medicine Creativo Dance Studio Samantha Moreno

2nd Overall Something Beautiful Ascendance Studio Isabella Vargas

3rd Overall I Have Nothing Creativo Dance Studio Amy Montejo

Shining Star

1st Overall What A Mess I'm In Integrity Dance Center Autumn Weatherbee

2nd Overall Tango Ascendance Studio Ainhoa Azpurua

3rd Overall Love of My Life Ascendance Studio Marian Vicente

4th Overall Nostalgia Ascendance Studio Catalina Sobrino

5th Overall From me to you Xpress Yourself Dance Studio Nicole Hennessy

Teen Duo/Trio

Rising Star

1st Overall Miami Velocity Dance Studio

Shining Star

1st Overall Tragedy Ascendance Studio

2nd Overall Anything You Can Do Integrity Dance Center

3rd Overall New York, New York Integrity Dance Center

Teen Small Group

Rising Star

1st Overall When I Grow Up Velocity Dance Studio

2nd Overall From The Block Ascendance Studio

3rd Overall Took The Night Velocity Dance Studio

Shining Star

1st Overall Amen Ascendance Studio

2nd Overall Finally Integrity Dance Center
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Special Awards

Teen Large Group

Protostar

1st Overall I'm Alive Creativo Dance Studio

Shining Star

1st Overall Sincerely Yours Integrity Dance Center

Teen Line

Rising Star

1st Overall Rhythm of the Night Coral Springs Academy of Dance

Shining Star

1st Overall Diamond in the Rough Integrity Dance Center

Senior Solo

Rising Star

1st Overall Youth Creativo Dance Studio Jessy Tejeda

2nd Overall Fast Car Ascendance Studio Paola Vicente

3rd Overall Billie Jean Velocity Dance Studio Jadah Mercado

4th Overall Losing my religion Immaculata LaSalle high school Melanie Mendez

Shining Star

1st Overall Speaking Tongues Xpress Yourself Dance Studio Isabella Liebman

2nd Overall Fall For You Ascendance Studio Jazmine Colome

3rd Overall Extraterrestrial Creativo Dance Studio Carlos Realegeno

4th Overall Carefully Integrity Dance Center Elijah Elliot

5th Overall Schlinder's List Integrity Dance Center Rachel Hart

Senior Duo/Trio

Rising Star

1st Overall Empty Space Creativo Dance Studio

Shining Star

1st Overall Song of the Siren Integrity Dance Center

Senior Small Group

Shining Star

1st Overall Temptation Integrity Dance Center

Choreography

Page 4 of 6



Event Results

Miramar Regional 2022

Amen Ascendance Studio

Gimmie that bass Xpress Yourself Dance Studio

If This Is Love Ascendance Studio

Light Ascendance Studio

Save me Rhythmic Dance Academy

Song of the Siren Integrity Dance Center

Wepa Integrity Dance Center

Costume

Conga RockStar Dance Studio

I Like It Velocity Dance Studio Michelle Del Pozo

Let it Breathe Thrive Performing Arts

Solitary Sister Creativo Dance Studio

Tango Roxanne True Talent Dance Studio Jazmin Cruz

Vogue Integrity Dance Center

You've Got a Friend in Me Integrity Dance Center

Dancer of the Year Finalist

Amazing Grace ANBT Performing Arts Company Mia Munoz

Carefully Integrity Dance Center Elijah Elliot

Carry You Ascendance Studio Lucia Gil

Extraterrestrial Creativo Dance Studio Carlos Realegeno

Fall For You Ascendance Studio Jazmine Colome

Forever Adrenaline Dance Company Isabella Jordan

I Have Nothing Creativo Dance Studio Amy Montejo

Nature Boy Integrity Dance Center Lexi Smith

Tea Integrity Dance Center Ryleigh Brown

The Dream Integrity Dance Center Taina Gonzalez

This is Me Integrity Dance Center Sammi Gut

To My Angels Creativo Dance Studio Krystal Alvarez

What A Mess I'm In Integrity Dance Center Autumn Weatherbee

Judges' Choice

Ain't Your Mama Creativo Dance Studio

Anything You Can Do Integrity Dance Center

Bruises RockStar Dance Studio Kaily Parrish

Control Coral Springs Academy of Dance Alyssa Darius

Finally Integrity Dance Center

In For The Kill Adrenaline Dance Company Emma Hernandez

My Face Remains Integrity Dance Center

My Own Drum Simply Inspired Dance Toryana Woodley

Nostalgia Ascendance Studio Catalina Sobrino
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Life of the Party Studio Award

Creativo Dance Studio

Someone in the crowd Thrive Performing Arts

Soul Ties Creativo Dance Studio

When You Believe Ascendance Studio

Outstanding Junior Dancer

Someone Like You Ascendance Studio Fiorella Angel

Outstanding Senior Dancer

Speaking Tongues Xpress Yourself Dance Studio Isabella Liebman

Outstanding Teen Dancer

Tango Ascendance Studio Ainhoa Azpurua

Performance

Deliverance Alouettes Academy Ajala Reynolds

Frozen Sisters Alouettes Academy

Funkytown Integrity Dance Center

Ghost In the Wind Coral Springs Academy of Dance

Google Me Thrive Performing Arts Leah Moncur

Keep Breathing Rhythmic Dance Academy

Last Breathe Alouettes Academy Selena Lanzarin

Losing my religion Immaculata LaSalle high school Melanie Mendez

Took The Night Velocity Dance Studio

Vogue Alouettes Academy

Your Song Rhythmic Dance Academy Ava Detres

Showstopper

Ashes Rhythmic Dance Academy

Falling RockStar Dance Studio Ashley Martin

Hourglass Adrenaline Dance Company Tatiana Jimenez

Hugging You RockStar Dance Studio Isabella Salvatore

Let It Be Alouettes Academy Ivanna Porras

Lost Coral Springs Academy of Dance Kaitlyn Dunne

Other Ascendance Studio Claudia Angulo

Pompeii Adrenaline Dance Company Olivia Hernandez

Soy yo ANBT Performing Arts Company

Tragedy Ascendance Studio

Vulnerable Integrity Dance Center Hailey McInturff
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